L.p.

10

11

12

13

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA

Od 2023-03-25 do 2023-03-26

00005 - Lubliniec: Klasa okregowa "Czestochowa-Lubliniec” Grupa 2

Data
2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

Godz.
15:30

15:30

15:30

12:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

Miejsce Obsada

JEDNOSC Bartosz Badowski (Bedzin)
BORONOW  Tomasz Skrzek (Bedzin)
ORLIK Stawomir Majcherczyk ()
(Borondw,

Poznanska 2)

Stadion Bartosz Kasinski (Sosnowiec)
Lotnika Dawid Griner (Chorzéw)
(KoScielec,  Adam Walczak (Sosnowiec)
Wolnosci 93)

Boisko gtéwne Tomasz Michalik (Nowe Chechto)
(Lubliniec, 74 stawomir Sobiesiak ()

Gornoslagskied Tomasz Zmuda (Radzionkéw)
o Putku

Piechoty 1)

MSP Skra Dominik Kierczak (Radomsko)
Czestochowa pawet Kuban (Skrzydlow)
(Czestochowa, Kamil Kuban (Skrzydiéw)
Loretanska 20)

Stadion Miejski Jakub Kaniowski (Radzionkow)

(Wozniki, Damian Ksiagzek (Bytom)
Florianek 4)  Mateusz Ziaja ()

LKS Zieloni  Tomasz Matyja (Lubliniec)
Zarki (Zarki,  Mitosz Nicpon (Wozniki)

Steinkellera 3) Tymoteusz Korzekwa (Lubliniec)

Warta (Mstow, Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)
Sportowa 1) Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)

00005 - Sosnowiec: Klasa okregowa "SOSNOWIEC - KATOWICE" Grupa 4

Gospodarze Goscie

LKS JED,NOSC KS PANKI

BORONOW

LKS LOTNIK LKS WARTA

KOSCIELEC KAMIENSKIE
MLYNY

LKS SPARTA KS ORZEL

LUBLINIEC KIEDRZYN

KS SKRA I GLKS LOT

CZESTOCHOWA KONOPISKA

S.A.

MLKS WOZNIKI ~ GKS CZARNI
STARCZA

LKS ZIELONI MGLKS

ZARKI LISWARTA
KRZEPICE

LKS WARTA LKS AMATOR

MSTOW GOLCE

Gospodarze Goscie

PAUZA MKS
SIEMIANOWICZA
NKA

RKS GRODZIEC  KS SLAVIA RUDA
SLASKA

GKS GIEKSA I KS NIwWY

KATOWICE BRUDZOWICE

CKS CZELADZ  UKS MK GORNIK
KATOWICE

RUCH Il LKS POGON

CHORZOW IMIELIN

BKS SPARTA BKS SARMACJA

KATOWICE BEDZIN

Data
2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-26

2023-03-26

2023-03-25

Godz.
15:30

15:30

15:00

11:00

10:00

11:00

Miejsce Obsada

Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Sebastian Hindera ()
Daniel Mracz (Ciasna)

"KOLEJARZ" ( Przemystaw Wadas (Pawtowice)

Katowice, Rafat Kalinowski (Kobior)
Alfreda 1)

Stadion Bartosz Slysz (Gliwice)
im.Jozefa Tomasz Czermak (Gliwice)
Pawelfczyka Daniel Siemczyk (Gliwice)
(Czeladz,

Sportowa 2)

Stadion Miejski Damian Rokosz (Rogoznik)
- boisko Bogdan Drobot ()

boczne - Nikodem Andraczke (Chorzéw)
naturalne

(Chorzéw,

Cicha 6)

Rapid Filip Chmiel (Kowale)
(Katowice, Tomasz Chmiel (Kowale)
Jana Leszek Jekal (Roztropice)
Nepomucena

Steslickiego 6)

Strona1z4



14

15

L.p.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

L.p.

23

24

25

26

27

MKS GORNIK
WOJKOWICE

KS CYKLON
ROGOZNIK

Gospodarze

LKS RUCH
KOCHANOWICE

KS UNIA KALETY

LKS MECHANIK
KOCHCICE

LKS HURAGAN
JEZIORO

LKS SIERAKOW
SLASKI

LKS VICTORIA
STRZEBIN

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA

Gospodarze

KS GWOZDZIANY

LKS RYBAK
CIASNA

LKS UNIA
LUBECKO

LKS BLEKITNI
HERBY

LKS DRAGON
RUSINOWICE

AKS MIKOLOW

KS GORNIK
PIASKI

Goscie
LKS ORZEL
PAWONKOW

LKS UNIA
LISOWICE

LKS LISWARTA
LISOW

LKS SPARTA
TWOROG

LKS ORZEL
PSARY -
BABIENICA

PAUZA: LKS

SLASK KOSZECIN

KS PLOMIEN
PRZYSTAJN

Goscie
LKS I?OKOJ
SADOW

LKS ROZWOJ
OLSZYNA

LKS ZWIREX
HADRA

LKS MALAPANEW

KUCZOW

KS UNIA KALETY

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

15:30

15:30

Bartlomiej Gornik (Zabrze)
Kacper Jendryca (Pyskowice)
Wojciech Kapkowski ()

Bogdan Drobot ()
Mirostaw Lewandowski (Chorzéw)
Przemystaw Witkowski (Chorzéw)

00006 - Lubliniec: Klasa A

Data
2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-26

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

Godz.
15:30

15:30

15:30

14:30

14:00

15:30

15:30

Miejsce Obsada

Ruch _ Pawet Terlicki ()

Kochanowice Bartosz Stala (Chorzenice)
(Kochanowice, pawid Lukaszek ()

Stoneczna 11)

Stadion Miejski Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)

(Kalety, Mateusz Zakrzewski (Kochanowice)
Fabryczna 35) szymon Garcorz (Kielcza)

LKS Mechanik |eszek Bedkowski (Czestochowa)

KOCHCICE  Tomasz Niewiadomski ()
(Kochcice,  pawid Motyl ()

Parkowa 45)

LKS Huragan Mateusz Lupierz (Kochanowice)
Jezioro

(Jezioro 136)

Arena
Sierakow
Slgski
(Sierakow
Slgski, Aleja
Parkowa 2)
Ludowy Klub
Sportowy
Viktoria
Strzebin
(Strzebin,
Mickiewicza 1)
LKS Promien
Glinica
(Glinica,

Brzezinkowska

8)

Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)

Mateusz Zakrzewski (Kochanowice)

Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)
Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkoéw)
Tomasz Pawotka ()

Krzysztof Knop (Lisow)
Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)
Piotr Osuch ()

00007 - Lubliniec: Klasa B

Data
2023-03-26

2023-03-26

2023-03-26

2023-03-25

2023-03-26

Godz.
15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

Miejsce

Gwozdziany,
Lubliniecka 7b

Stadion ,,Ryba

Obsada

Tymoteusz Korzekwa (Lubliniec)
Dominik Panek (Lisowice)
Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkoéw)

Krzysztof Knop (Lisow)

k" Ciasna Dawid Rek (Kochcice)
(Ciasna, Pawet Brzezina (Kochcice)
Szkolna 1)
Kochcice, Szymon Garcorz (Kielcza)
Parkowa 45  Ppjotr Osuch ()

Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)
LKS Biekitni  witold Fiszer (Lubliniec)
Herby (Herby, {ukasz Ptok (Zborowskie)

Katowicka 3)

Dragon Arena
(Rusinowice,
Piaskowa 16
A)

Joel Wysota ()

Marek Nolbert ()
Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)
Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)

Strona2z4



28

29

L.p.

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

L.p.

37

38

39

40

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA 1l

KS TAJFUN
HARBULTOWICE

Gospodarze

KSRUCH
RADZIONKOW

KS ROZWOJ
KATOWICE

SKS GWAREK
ZABRZE

TS
PODBESKIDZIE
SA.

KOS VICTORIA
1922
CZESTOCHOWA

GKS PIAST
GLIWICE S.A.

BYTOMSKI
SPORT POLONIA
BYTOM

Gospodarze

JSP
SZCZAKOWIANK
A

MKS SLASK
DEMARKO
SWIETOCHLOWI
CE

KP WARTA
ZAWIERCIE

LGKS 38
PODLESIANKA
KATOWICE

LKS PLOMIEN
LAGIEWNIKI
WIELKIE

LKS WIERZBIE

Goscie

ZAGLEBIE S.A.
SOSNOWIEC

KS STADION
SLASKI
CHORZOW

KS ROW 1964
RYBNIK

KP GKS TYCHY
S.A

UKS RUCH
CHORZOW

UKS
WARSZOWICE

BTS REKORD
BIELSKO-BIALA

Goscie
KOS VICTORIA

1922
CZESTOCHOWA

LKS PRZEMSZA
SIEWIERZ

GKS PIAST I
GLIWICE

KSRUCH
RADZIONKOW

2023-03-26

2023-03-26

15:30

12:00

LKS Promien  Kamil Pilarski (Lubliniec)

Glipiqa Sebastian Hindera ()
(Glinica, Dawid Kulik (Kielcza)
Brzezinkowska

8)

Harbuttowice x Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
Daniel Mracz (Ciasna)
Piotr Brys (Koszecin)

00008 - | liga wojewodzka A1 Junior

Data
2023-03-26

2023-03-26

2023-03-25

2023-03-26

2023-03-26

2023-03-25

2023-03-26

Godz.
11:00

12:15

11:30

11:00

10:00

12:30

10:00

Miejsce Obsada
SMS Rafat Rokosz (Siemianowice Slaskie)
Radzionkéw

Jakub Kopczyk (Katowice)

(Radzionkow, Marcin Rosicki (Siemianowice $laskie)
ks. dr. Jozefa

Knosaty 113)
Katowice,
Adama Asnyka
27

Marcin Bielawski (Mystowice)

SKS GWAREK Adrian Froehlich (Bytom)

Zabrze Krzysztof Lizurek ()
(Zabrze, Dawid Lewandowski ()
Bytomska 100)

BBOSIR Pawet Dziopak (Ledziny)
(boisko ze Jacek Bielecki (Kobior)
sztuczng

nawierzchnig)

(Bielsko-Biata,

Mtyhnska 52)

KOS Victoria Dominik Panek (Lisowice)

1922 Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
(Czestochowa, Tymoteusz Korzekwa (Lubliniec)
Krakowska 80)

Ozarowice Andrzej Majcher (Zabrze)

(Ozarowice,  Adam Wycislok (Ruda Slaska)
Sportowa 1) jakub Nowara (Ruda Slaska)
Stadion im. Mateusz Poranek (Ruda Slaska)
Edwarda Rafat Baran (Chorzéw)
Szymkowiaka pominik Lorke (Katowice)
(Bytom,

Olimpijska 2)

00020 - IV Liga Grupa 1

Data
2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

Godz.
15:30

10:00

11:00

15:30

Miejsce Obsada
Victoria
(Jaworzno,
Krakowska 8)

Lukasz Jakubski (Zory)
Artur Olszowski (Jastrzebie-Zdréj)
Kamil Wactawik (Jastrzebie-Zdroj)

Zespot Szkot
Mistrzostwa
Sportowego w
Chorzowie
(Chorzow,
Harcerska 2)
Stadion 1000-

Mateusz Patla (Jastrzebie-Zdréj)
Marcin Bochynek (Mszana)
Andrzej Gorzawski (Rybnik)

Przemystaw Gren (Kozy)

lecia Jakub Tekieli (Zabrzeg)
(Zawiercie, Szymon Kotek ()

Stanistawa

Moniuszki 10)

Stadion Mariusz Goriwoda (Gliwice)
Podlesianki  Bartosz Stysz (Gliwice)
Katowice Artur Grzesiuk (Gliwice)
(Katowice,

Soltysia 25)
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41

42

43

44

KS UNIA
DABROWA
GORNICZA

LKS DRAMA
ZBROSLAWICE

LKS UNIA
KOSZTOWY

MKS MYSZKOW

GKS UNIA
REDZINY

KS ROZWOJ
KATOWICE

ZAGLEBIE Il
SOSNOWIEC

TS SZOMBIERKI
BYTOM

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

2023-03-25

15:30

11:00

13:00

15:30

BOISKO Michat Fudala (Jasien)
PILKARSKIE = Marcin Michta ()

(Dabrowa Bartosz Guzek ()
Gornicza,

Sportowa 1)

LKS DRAMA  Marcin Mista (Zawiercie)
ZBROSLAWIC Mariusz Ostrowski (Wolbrom)
E (Ptakowice, zpigniew Molenda (Rudniki)
Reptowska )
UNIA
Kosztowy
(Mystowice,
Ignacego
Paderewskiego
4)

MKS Myszkéw Dominik Panek (Lisowice)

Jacek Bielecki (Kobior)
Sebastian Buchta (Chybie)

(Myszkow, Mateusz Lupierz (Kochanowice)
ﬁ’géﬁ;sklego Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
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